

Kirby Morgan Dive Systems, Inc.®

1430 Jason Way, Santa Maria, California 93455 Phone: 805/928-7772 Fax: 805/928-0342 www.kirbymorgan.com e-mail: kmdsi@kirbymorgan.com

Bulletin #1 of 2024. January 4, 2024

NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

New Kit, Part Number 525-386 KM Diamond Dirty Water Conversion Kit

Products Affected: Kirby Morgan Diamond®

Kirby Morgan® now offers the KM Diamond Dirty Water Conversion Kit. This kit replaces the demand regulator diaphragm and the Butterfly Valve installed on the Surface Bypass Valve. The material is Buna-N and will allow higher resistance to oils, fuels, and other chemicals over the standard components used.

To see the specific contents of each kit, please visit the Kirby Morgan® website and go to the "Products" section, then select "Spares Kits" and choose "By Numbers." You can also use this link: https://www.kirbymorgan.com/spares/product and select "By Numbers" for convenience.



Components of the P/N 525-386 KM Diamond Dirty Water Conversion Kit

Part #	Description
510-698	Butterfly Valve
510-774	Diaphragm Assembly, Dirty Water

No change to associated procedures for maintenance is necessary.

Please contact your authorized KMDSI dealer or e-mail sales@kirbymorgan.com for more information.

